Level 6 Team

Intemational Gymnastics
Rose's Gymnastics Training Cen
Southeastem Gymnastics

Bull City

Raleigh School of Gymnastics
Yadkin Valley Gymnastics
eNeRGy Gymnastics

WAKE Gymnastics

Superior Gymnastics

Sanford Academy

28.250
27.375
28.225
27.875
27.975
27.425
27.550
27.950
27.450
27.000
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28.000
27.550
27.950
27.625
26.650
25.900
26.525
26.875
26.200
26.225
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28.250
28.900
27.575
28.125
27.675
27.800
27.150
27.200
26.425
26.750
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28.475
28.700
28.450
28.475
28.300
28.325
27.650
26.375
27.725
27.450
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Total
112.975
112.525
112.200
112.100
110.600
109.450
108.875
108.400
107.800
107.425



